
2016-11-8                                  Cardinal Mooney High School

Day  Date       Opponent       Location

Tuesday Nov. 22 Hubbard Bellwick Lanes

Monday Nov. 28 * McDonald Boardman Lanes

Wednesday Nov. 30 * Ursuline Boardman Lanes

Tuesday Dec. 6 * Girard Boardman Lanes

Wednesday Dec. 14 * Lowellville Boardman Lanes

Tuesday Dec. 20 JFK Niles

Wednesday Dec. 21 Heartland Christian Hunt Club Lanes 

in Salem

Monday Jan. 9 Ursuline Wedgewood Lane

Wednesday Jan. 11 * Lowellville Boardman Lanes

Wednesday Jan. 18 * JFK Boardman Lanes

Monday Jan. 23 McDonald Mahoning Valley

Wednesday Jan. 25 Girard Niles

Monday Jan. 30 Brookfield Bellwick Lanes

Wednesday Feb. 1 * Heartland Christian Boardman Lanes

Monday Feb. 13 * Brookfield Boardman Lanes

Head Coach - Mike Dohar

* Denotes Home Matches at Boardman Lanes

All Matches at 4:00 p.m.

2016-2017 Boys' & Girls' Bowling



Time Bus

at Mooney

3:15

3:15

3:15

3:30

3:15

3:15

3:15

Head Coach - Mike Dohar

* Denotes Home Matches at Boardman Lanes

All Matches at 4:00 p.m.


